
By integrating emerging technologies and methodologies, our solutions 
increase business intelligence and enhance program operations.

Company Overview 
Proven processes. Proven people. Proven performance by a trusted, award-
winning solutions provider and partner. 

Founded in 1987 and headquartered in Marshall, Virginia, ALEX is an ISO 
9001:2015-certified, Woman Owned Small Business (WOSB) that’s changing 
the way government does business by delivering a powerful, industry-leading 
array of core services to help its clients achieve mission-critical objectives. 

Our innovative solutions include Velocity® AI/ML Data Analytics; Science, 
Technology and Engineering; Facility Modernization and Optimization; and 
Professional Services for government, defense, and commercial organizations.

• 
• Science, Technology & Engineering
• Facility Modernization & Optimization
• Professional Services

Core Capabilities

History
Founded in 1987

Locations
Headquarters

Marshall, VA

Customers
CONUS & OCONUS

Certifications
Woman Owned Small Business

ISO 9001:2015

ALEX – Alternative Experts​
8390 W. Main Street

Suite B
Marshall, VA 20115

ALEXinc.com
info@alexinc.com

(703) 502-9700

Connect with us

ISO 9001:2015
Certified Company

Contract Vehicles

Character is our foundation.
We focus on honesty, integrity, and ethics in everything we do. 

Excellence is our standard.
We ensure the highest standard of service and quality to our customers.

Innovation is our passion.
We integrate Artificial Intelligence and other emerging technologies to 
provide state-of-the-art solutions.

Vision

U.S. Small Business 
Administration

GSA MAS
47Q47QRAA18D003Y

GSA OASIS+
47QRCA25DS284

SeaPort-NxG
N0017819D7085

NAVY

541519
485999
492110
493110
493190
518210
541330

541511
541512
541513
541611
541614
541618
541715

541990
561210
561320
561499
611430

NAICS Codes

CAGE Code 0LAR5
UEI P59VUPXG1U99



Science, Technology & Engineering

We integrate the power of emerging technologies across our ST&E solutions, 
enabling faster and more informed decision-making, new levels of IT 
productivity, and the development of industry-leading acquisition programs.

Facility Modernization & Optimization

We have extensive technical expertise in design, information management 
and in preparation, scheduling, and transporting classified or unclassified 
information, materials, and other systems.

Professional Services
We provide dedicated professional solutions to mission-critical programs, 
across the country and around the world. From engaging with key officials 
about strategic policy to training the next generation of warfighters, our 
dedicated team delivers high-quality, timely results.

Accelerate Decision-Making with Artificial Intelligence.

Strategic Analysis

IT Services

Acquisition Program Support

Information Management

Logistics

Space Planning & Design

Velocity® delivers high ROI by leveraging the power of patented* Artificial 
Intelligence to rapidly and comprehensively gather, organize, and analyze data 
from structured and unstructured sources (program-specific, open source, the 
internet) to provide decision-makers with actionable insights at critical points 
throughout the program life cycle. 

Strategic Policy Development

Financial Support Services

Training & Education

Program & Contract Management

For more information about our core capabilities, visit ALEXinc.com

*Velocity’s Concept Search capability is a patented technology.


