

Company Overview

Proven processes. Proven people. Proven performance by a trusted, awardwinning solutions provider and partner.

Founded in 1987 and headquartered in Marshall, Virginia, ALEX is an ISO 9001:2015-certified, Woman Owned Small Business (WOSB) that's changing the way government does business by delivering a powerful, industry-leading array of core services to help its clients achieve mission-critical objectives.

Our innovative solutions include Velocity® AI/ML Data Analytics; Science, Technology and Engineering; Facility Modernization and Optimization; and Professional Services for government, defense, and commercial organizations.

Vision

Character is our foundation.

We focus on honesty, integrity, and ethics in everything we do.

Excellence is our standard.

We ensure the highest standard of service and quality to our customers.

Innovation is our passion.

We integrate Artificial Intelligence and other emerging technologies to provide state-of-the-art solutions.

Core Capabilities

By integrating emerging technologies and methodologies, our solutions increase business intelligence and enhance program operations.

- · VELOCITY >
- Science, Technology & Engineering
- Facility Modernization & Optimization
- Professional Services

ALEX – Alternative Experts 8390 W. Main Street Suite B Marshall, VA 20115

Connect with us

ALEXinc.com info@alexinc.com (703) 502-9700







NAICS Codes

541519	541511	541990
485999	541512	561210
492110	541513	561320
493110	541611	561499
493190	541614	611430
518210	541618	
E41000	F 41 71 F	

CAGE Code 0LAR5 UEI P59VUPXG1U99



Founded in 1987



Locations

0 • 0 •

Headquarters Marshall, VA

Customers CONUS & OCONUS



Certifications

Woman Owned Small Business ISO 9001:2015







Contract Vehicles



GSA MAS 47Q47QRAA18D003Y

GSA OASIS+ 47QRCA25DS284

NAVY

SeaPort-NxG N0017819D7085





Accelerate Decision-Making with Artificial Intelligence.

Velocity[®] delivers high ROI by leveraging the power of patented* Artificial Intelligence to rapidly and comprehensively gather, organize, and analyze data from structured and unstructured sources (program-specific, open source, the internet) to provide decision-makers with actionable insights at critical points throughout the program life cycle.

*Velocity's Concept Search capability is a patented technology.

Science, Technology & Engineering

We integrate the power of emerging technologies across our ST&E solutions, enabling faster and more informed decision-making, new levels of IT productivity, and the development of industry-leading acquisition programs.

Strategic Analysis

IT Services

Acquisition Program Support

Facility Modernization & Optimization

We have extensive technical expertise in design, information management and in preparation, scheduling, and transporting classified or unclassified information, materials, and other systems.

Information Management

Logistics

Space Planning & Design

Professional Services

We provide dedicated professional solutions to mission-critical programs, across the country and around the world. From engaging with key officials about strategic policy to training the next generation of warfighters, our dedicated team delivers high-quality, timely results.

Strategic Policy Development

Financial Support Services

Training & Education

Program & Contract Management